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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 12:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 1:15.40 457
2. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:16.46 439
3. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 1:18.75 401
4. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:19.33 393
5. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.68 360
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.65 347
7. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:25.44 314
8. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:27.04 297
9. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.62 291

10. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.84 289
11. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.63 281
12. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.79 271

14 - 15 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.01 548
2. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 496
3. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.34 441
4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.73 418
5. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.65 374
6. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.52 303
7. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.30 285

16 - 17 godina

1. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.74 510
2. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 1:14.27 479
3. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:16.58 437
4. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.14 396
5. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:26.56 302

14 - 17 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.01 548
2. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.74 510
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 496
4. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 1:14.27 479
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.34 441
6. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:16.58 437
7. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.73 418
8. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.14 396
9. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.65 374

10. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.52 303
11. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:26.56 302
12. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.30 285

Otvoreno

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.01 548
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks", Sombor 1:11.66 533
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.74 510
4. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 496
5. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 1:14.27 479
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 1:15.40 457
7. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.34 441
8. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:16.46 439
9. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:16.58 437

10. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.73 418
11. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 1:18.75 401
12. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.14 396
13. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:19.33 393
14. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.65 374
15. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.68 360
16. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.65 347
17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.68 323
18. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:25.44 314
19. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.52 303
20. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:26.56 302
21. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:27.04 297
22. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.62 291
23. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.84 289
24. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.30 285
25. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.63 281
26. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.79 271
27. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:31.50 256


